RECESSED LIGHTING
Introducing the
BANE
The BANE is a semi-direct recessed luminaire
with a formed opal diffuser. Ideal for offices,
conference facilities, schools and shopping malls.
BANE
Product Benefits

90º 90º
100
595 595
60º 200 60º (1195)
300
30º 0º 30º
C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270
Luminaire
Efficacy Rating Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
600 x 600
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W 21W 2 751 4000K 131 >80 LLC-BAN-21W-2R6
25W 3 175 4000K 127 >80 LLC-BAN-25W-2R6
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
1200 x 600
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W
39W 5 200 4000K 133 >80 LLC-BAN-39W-2R12
54W 7 000 4000K 130 >80 LLC-BAN-54W-2R12
32W 4 050 4000K 127 >80 LLC-BAN-32W-2R6
27W 3 135 4000K 116 >80 LLC-BAN-27W-2R6